CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
Hardware
19inch Racks
EU/R-12-HT Euromet 12u Rack And Plexiglass Door Each POA
EU/R-12LP Euromet 12u Rack With Rear Panel Each POA
EU/R-18-HT Euromet 18u Rack And Plexiglass Door Each POA
EU/R-18LP Euromet 18u Rack With Rear Panel Each POA
EU/R-36-HT Euromet 36u Rack And Plexiglass Door Each POA
EU/R-8LP Euromet 8u Rack With Rear Panel Each POA
EU/R-D18 Euromet 18u Plexiglass Door, Lockable Each POA
EUEU/R-22-HT Euromet 22u Rack And Plexiglass Door Each POA
EUEU/R-40-HT Euromet 40u Rack And Plexiglass Door Each POA
EUEU/R-D12 Euromet 12u Plexiglass Door, Lockable Each POA
EUEU/R-D22 Euromet 22u Plexiglass Door, Lockable Each POA
EUEU/R-D8 Euromet 8u Plexiglass Door, Lockable Each POA
19inch Accessories
EUA/603 Euromet Universal Clamp, Spring Loaded, Butterfly Type Each POA
EUEU/R-AV1 Euromet Ventilation Panel 1u Black Each POA
EUEU/R-CA2 Euromet Rack Drawer Lockable 2u Black Each POA
EUEU/R-CE Euromet Pair of Horizontal Equipment Supports Each POA
EUEU/R-PL1 Euromet Plexiglass Security Cover 1u Black Each POA
EUEU/R-PL2 Euromet Plexiglass Security Cover 2u Black Each POA
EUEU/R-RP2 Euromet Rack Shelf 2u Black Each POA
EUEU/R-S Euromet Pack of 50 Cage Nuts And M6 Bolts Each POA
EUEU/R-U12 Euromet Pair 12u Vertical Equipment Supports Each POA
EUEU/R-U18 Euromet Pair 18u Vertical Equipment Supports Each POA
EUEU/R-U22 Euromet Pair 22u Vertical Equipment Supports Each POA
EUEU/R-U36 Euromet Pair 36u Vertical Equipment Supports Each POA
EUEU/R-U40 Euromet Pair 40u Vertical Equipment Supports Each POA
Stands
Microphone
EUATS/88-C Euromet Cantilever Stand, 280 - 440mm, Chrome/Black Each POA
EUMB2000C Euromet Microphone Boom Stand Each POA
Speaker
EUBS/50-T Euromet Speaker Stand, Chromed Steel, 1475 - 2470mm Each POA
EUBS/52-TB Euromet Speaker Stand, Aluminium, Black, 1305 - 2250mm Each POA
EUBS/75 Euromet Speaker Stand, Aluminium, Silver, 1090 - 1830mm Each POA
EUBYR Euromet Swivel Speaker Bracket Each POA
Accessories
EUA/84-R Euromet Heavy Round Base Stand, Chrome/Black Each POA
EUBS/5 Euromet Adjustable Heavy Duty Speaker Bracket Each POA
EUBS/5-1 Euromet Adjustable Wall Mounting Speaker Bracket Each POA
EUBS/W-2 Euromet Utility Swivel Bracket, Black Each POA
EUBS/W-3 Euromet Utility Swivel Bracket, Black Each POA
EUC/36-H10 Euromet Top Hat Adapter Each POA
EUC/36-PP Euromet Flat Mount Bracket Each POA
EUPLAS/1-WF Euromet Wall Mount Plasma Bracket Each POA
Racks & Cases
Racks
19inch Racks
EU/R-22LP Euromet 22u Rack With Rear Panel Each POA
EU/R-26LP Euromet 26u Rack With Rear Panel Each POA
19inch Rack Accessories
EU/R-D26 Euromet 26u Plexiglass Door, Lockable Each POA
Section 27.0
Section 27.0
Page 1 of 1
Euromet
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Euromet 10th February 2012 4:56AM